GOVERNMENT OF SIKKIM
HOME DEPARTMENT

No: 71/Home/2021 SERRCRS Dated: 28/09/ 2021

NOTIFICATION

The State Government is pleased to declare the days specified in the following Schedule to be observed as

Public Holidays in all Government Offices, Public Sector Undertakings and Educational Institutions under the
Government of Sikkim during the Calendar year 2022.

THE SCHEDULE '
Sl. No. Occasion Date(s) Day(s) No. of days
1. New Year’s Day 15t January Saturday 1
2. Kagyed Dance : 5
3. Losoong/Namsoong 3rd to 7th January Monday to Friday
Y Nyempa Guzom 8th to Oth January Saturday & Sunday | 2
5. Maghe Sankranti 15th January { Saturday k
6. Republic Day 26th January Wednesday 1
7 Sonam Lochhar 02rd February Wednesday 1
8. = 3rd March Thursday 1
9. Bhumchu ;
th Frida 1
™ Holi - 18th March y
11. Ramnawami (Chaite Dasain) 10th  April Sunday 1
12. Dr. B.R. Ambedkar Jayanti 14th April Thursday 1
13. Good Friday 15th April Friday 1
14. Id Ul Fitr | 03rd May Tuesday 1
15. State Day 5
16. Shyadar Pidar pili Monday .
17. Saga Dawa 14th June Tuesday 1
18. Bhanu Jayant 13th July Wednesday 1
19. Drukpa Tshe-zi 1st August Monday 1
20. Guru Rimpoche’s Thungkar Tshechu | 7th August Sunday 1
21. Tendong Lho Rum Faat 8t August Monday 1
22. Independence Day 15t August Monday 1
23. Janmasthami 19t August Friday 1
/24 Tee) (Hanitalika) 30t August Tuesday 1
25. Indrajatra 09th September Friday 1
26. Pang—LEhabsol ' 10th September Saturday 1
g’; ; gan Jia_yt:.gu 2nd Qctober Sunday 1
] u ja (Dasain) 3 to 7th Qctober Monday to Frid 5
p 20 yBirthday of Late Nar Bahadur e
.har_x , Former Chief Minister of | 5th October Wednesday 1
30. Laxmi Puja (Deepawali) 25% October to 27t | Tuesday to |3
October T
gé Lh:}alba b Duf:chen 15th November mh:;:ig;y 1
33: guake :;aPanm. 7th December Wednesday 1
34. ’I‘eyon%si Sirijunga Sawan Tongnam 8th December Thursday 1
35. Barahim% 1
2th De OF
36. Chasok Tongnam th cembet unday 1
15t December Thursday 1
g; E:  Dance 22nd December Thursday 1
: soorjg/N
g/Namsoong 24t to 28th December Saturday to| 5
39. Christinas 25t December glednesday
40. Nyemﬂa Guzom - 28th to 20th December unday : 1
Wednesday and | 2
41, : Thursda
~ Tamu Lochar 30% December Friday g 1






